CITY OF BALTIMORE AUCTION OF 336 UNCLAIMED
MOTOR VEHICLES AND PARTS THEREOF

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF CITY ORDINANCE #343 AND MARYLAND VEHICLE LAW

(TRANSPORTATION SECTION) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE CITY WILL SELL “AS IS” THE

FOLLOWING DESCRIBED MOTOR VEHICLES (AND PARTS THEREOF) AT PUBLIC AUCTION.
WEDNESDAY JANUARY 13,2021 10:00am

Auction will occur online at www.copart.com

Vehicle Physical location: 11715 Pulaski Hwy, White Marsh MD (unless otherwise listed)

All Buyers must sign up to purchase vehicles through Copart
To sign up, follow this link: Become a Copart Buyer

If you are already registered to purchase at Copart, you can locate Baltimore Towing Division vehicles
by searching the Copart website by key word ‘impound’ and by filtering by location ‘Baltimore’.
Or, follow this link: Baltimore Impound Sale Inventory

Preview & Pre-Bidding is allowed on the Copart website prior to 10:00am on Monday Sale
Day, as well as at a kiosk at the 11715 Pulaski Hwy location in White Marsh.

No one will be allowed on Copart property to view vehicles, without having first signed up as a
Member (buyer) via www.copart.com

Unless otherwise noted, all vehicles will be sold on a Maryland VR-112 Bill of Sale. It will be the
buyers responsibility to properly register a vehicle after purchase.

Upon completion of sale, Immediate payment is required to Copart with ePay, Wire Transfer or
Credit Card. Certified Funds & Cash ($400 max) Payments can be made only at the main Copart
Facility in Finksburg, MD. All vehicles must be removed within 48 hours or will be subject to
storage charges. NO GUARANTEES THAT THESE VEHICLES WILL RUN. ALL VEHICLES ARE SOLD
AS IS, ANY CONDITION.

Copart will assist with loadout of your vehicle. Once paperwork and vehicles are presented
outside of the Copart gate, immediate removal is required. There will be no exceptions made
for repairs made on the vehicle while on City or Copart Property. This includes Hot Shots, Tire
Repairs, etc...

THE CITY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY AND ALL BIDS SEVENTY-FOUR DOLLARS ($74.00)
AND UNDER. PURCHASERS OF THESE VEHICLES MUST COMPLY WITH MARYLAND VEHICLE LAWS,
INSPECTION CODE SECTION 23-101, AS AMENDED.

SPECIAL NOTE: ANY AND ALL VEHICLES ARE SUBJECT TO WITHDRAWAL FROM SALE UP TO
AND INCLUDING TIME OF AUCTION FOR ANY VALID REASON.

IF THEY ARE NOT REMOVED WITHIN TWO WEEKS FROM DATE OF SALE THE
VEHICLES WILL BE RESOLD ON FOLLOWING AUCTION. THE CITY WILL NOT
ASSUME ANY LIABILITY WHATSOEVER FROM ANY VEHICLE, PARTS OR
CONTENTS WHILE ON THE LOT, ONCE THE VEHICLE HAS BEEN SOLD AT
AUCTION. IF A VEHICLE IS BEING SOLD AS A “JV” YOU MUST BE A JUNK
DEALER TO MAKE THE PURCHASE.

AUTHORIZED BY: Michael Harrison - Police Commissioner, Erin Sher- City Purchasing Agent
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1 P350993 99 FORD CAR 1FAFP66L1XK164372 S2
2 P355952 00 HONDA SUVv JHLRD1873YC043537 Al
3 P366408 15 CHEVROLET CAR 1G1JA5SH4F4183222 A2
4 P366671 00 GMC TRK 1GDJC34R7YF415567 X1
5 P367254 02 FORD TRK 1IFDXF46F22EC96091 X2
6 P367718 05 BUICK SUVv 3G5DB03E955566362 I2
7 P368964 06 VOLVO CAR YV1IRS592262513700 Gl
8 P368998 88 FORD PU 1FTBR10A4JUB59868 Wl
9 P369267 05 TOPBRAND TRL S5HLAB18255F050435 X2
10 P369337 06 NISSAN CAR 1IN4BA41E26C835764 999999 Al
11 P369799 94 OLDSMOBILE SW 1G3AJ85M9R6411919 HI1
12 P369954 13 VOLKSWAGEN CAR 3VWDX7AJ6DM213614 H1
13 P371454 09 NISSAN CAR 3N1BC11E091.384249 J
14 P372969 00 TOYOTA CAR AT1BF28BXYU051613 I1
15 P374472 03 LINCOLN LIMO 1L1FM81W63Y637509 X2
16 P376292 03 HYUNDAI CAR KMHDN45D43U642428 A2
17 P377808 04 ACURA S1AY 2HNYD18264H559826 H2
18 P377872 94 FORD VAN 1FTJE34H6RHA46499 X2
19 ©P377887 07 SATURN S1AY 5GZEV23757J129852 S6
20 P377990 16 DODGE VAN 3C6TRVAGOGE113614 S3
21 P378854 87 FORD VAN 1FDKE30LOHHB57932 X2
22 P378858 88 HOMD TRL AC164301MD X2
23 P378958 06 VOLVO CAR YV1RS592662542097 Gl
24 P379127 12 ACURA CAR 19UUA8F20CA030783 Gl
25 P379374 16 DODGE CAR 2C3CDZAG1GH168256 D2
26 P379376 09 FORD CAR 2FAHP71V49X119675 Gl
27 P379378 04 INFINITI CAR JNKCV54E34M806252 J
28 P379379 13 FORD CAR 3FA6POK95DR173591 Z
29 P379487 00 HONDA CAR 1HGCG2251YA030533 L2
30 P379560 01 MERCEDES CAR WDBLK70G81T072012 W2
31 P379661 18 ZHEJIANG MC LD6PCKOB1JL100089 999999
32 P379755 01 ACURA CAR 19UUA56671A009430 Bl
33 P379773 94 FORD TRK 1FDKF37G2RNB09907 000000 X2
34 P380098 01 FORD PU 1FTZR15U31PA52939 D1
35 P380147 06 FORD CAR 1FAHP53406A146269 S4
36 P380178 09 BMW CAR WBAEB535X9CX64547 Gl
37 P380275 18 NISSAN SUV S5N1AZ2MH4JN180895 L2
38 P380311 11 TOYOTA CAR AT1BF3EK9BU187698 Bl
39 P380416 11 TOYOTA CAR 4T1BF3EK5BU176858 Fl
40 P380503 97 NISSAN PU IN6SD16S7VC348392 S6
41 P380555 17 JEEP SUV 1C4RJFAG8HC853307 CS
42 P380820 03 VOLVO CAR YVIRH59H232272610 I2
43 P380842 13 HONDA CAR 1HGCM82683A027884 H1
44 P380845 99 LEXUS CAR JT8BD68S9X0072586 G2
45 P380864 03 MERCURY SUV 4M2DUB86WZ32547298 Bl
46 P380945 07 NISSAN CAR IN4BL21E97C238594 Z
47 P380963 06 HONDA MC JH2PC37026M310110 BIKE
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48 P381190 04 HONDA CAR 1HGCM56854A038465 Fl
49 P381241 84 CHEVROLET RV 1GBJP37W8E3354984

50 P381340 05 GMC TRK 1GDHG31U351198717 X2
51 P381430 08 PONTIAC CAR 1G272G57B684255865 M2
52 P381473 14 VOLKSWAGON CAR 1VWAPT7A36EC004395 F2
53 P381538 14 CADILLAC SUV 3GYFNAE30ES577545 L1
54 P381655 18 FORD SUV 2FMPK4K82JBC14468 I1
55 P381997 18 HYUNDAI CAR S5NPD84LFO0JH336379 B2
56 P382449 89 FORD TOW 2FDLF47M2KCA23718 X2
57 P383585 07 GMC TRK 1GDJ7C1357F415697

58 P383606 02 CHEVROLET CAR 1GIND52JX2M675274 E2
59 P384301 17 DODGE PU 1C6RR7GG6HS704381 N1
60 P384581 07 FREIGHTLINER TRAC 1FUJAGCK8T7LW13650

61 P384998 10 NISSAN CAR IN4BL2AP2ANS524669 Gl
62 P385112 83 CHEVROLET TRK 1GBJP32M4D3322019 X2
63 P385258 05 FORD VAN 1FBSS31S25HA88504 Fl
64 P385297 03 FORD TRK 1FDXW46P53ED55256 X1
65 P385385 04 INTERNATIONA TRK 1HTWYAXT74J014747

66 P385647 84 NISSAN PU IN6NDO6YBEC365391 01
67 P386131 08 AUDI CAR TRUAF38J281000210 D2
68 P386689 18 CHONGQING MC LHJPCNBFQJB501027 BIKE
69 P386762 06 MODELLS TRL 1GRAA96246D418055

70 P386857 09 LARK TRL 5RTBE121X9D013820 X2
71 P387151 08 HYUNDAI CAR S5NPET46C88H320493 B2
72 P387466 08 CHEVROLET CAR 2G1wWUu583489282891 N2
73 P387680 09 JEEP SUV 1J4FT28B59D209737 E2
74 P387681 06 HONDA VAN S5FNRL38896B014368 W2
75 P388019 15 HONDA CAR 2HGFB2F52FH521164 K1
76 P388063 03 FRIGHTLINER TRK 4UZAARBWX3CL94726 X1
77 P388083 95 UTILITY TRL 1UYFS2489SA370801

78 P388191 12 FABRIQUE TRL 54GVC12D2C7003737 X2
79 P388601 79 FORD VAN F14BHEC8912 I1
80 P389134 00 GREAT DANE TRL 1PNV532B3YH233351

81 P389277 10 CHEVROLET CAR 1G1AD5SF50A7179831 E2
82 P389494 08 GMC TRK 1GDJG31K481905540 02
83 P389643 00 FORD PU 1FTZR15X4YTA82379 sS4
84 P389919 00 CHEVROLET TRK 1GBJG31F2Y1124804 02
85 P390191 99 CHEVROLET TRK 1GDHG31R5X1129980 X2
86 P390380 02 MITSUBISHIT SUV JA4LS21H62J027153 ST
87 P390581 04 GMC PU 1GTEC14X347Z314611 Fl
88 P390784 08 ACURA CAR 19UUA66208A049474 S7
89 P390819 00 FORD CAR 1FAFP4043YF145158 K1
90 P390893 08 FORD CAR 3FAHP07Z58R256011 S7
91 P391089 11 BMW CAR WBAFR1C59BC741128 S5
92 P391605 01 FORD SUV 1FMZU73EX1Z2A47802 Bl
93 P391709 07 CIMC TRL LJRC4126371023424

94 P391727 06 FREIGHTLINER TRL 1FUJAG6DE26LV20081
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95 P391731 07 HONDA CAR 1HGCM72317A005411 S5
96 P391758 12 FORD CAR 1FAHP3E26CL381419 L1
97 P391858 03 DODGE PU 1D7HA18N335286026 Gl
98 P391898 01 HYUNDAI TTL 3H3C412561T101508

99 P391918 96 GEO CAR 2C1MR2295T6774722 S7
100 P391954 96 SUBARU CAR 453BK6652T7316746 N2
101 P391965 19 FORD SUV 1FMCUOF74KUB48729 S5
102 P392035 00 PONTIAC CAR 1G2WP52K1YF207382 W2
103 P392049 01 VOLKSWAGEN SW 9BWGD61J414040837 I1
104 P392133 19 CARRY-ON TRA TRAC 4YMBU1422KV002074 P1
105 P392157 89 MAGIC TILT TRL 1MDDPOV29KB406845 01
106 P392165 05 FORD CAR 1FAFP53U25A311289 G2
107 P392241 11 AUDI CAR WAULFAFR2BA033292 H1
108 P392249 14 ACURA CAR JH4KC1F90EC005411 H1
109 P392288 01 FORD SUV 1FMzZU83P11UB54516 E2
110 P392652 10 DODGE VAN 2D4RN4DEYSAR171670 S5
111 P392655 98 FORD VAN 1FDRE14L7WHA57126 Gl
112 P392715 00 VOLKSWAGEN CAR WVWMAZ23B6YP163505 I1
113 P392739 05 MERCEDES CAR WDBUF70J55A672170 E2
114 P392762 98 HONDA CAR 1HGEJ6229WL113362 S7
115 ©P392796 18 FORD SUV 1FMCU9GX2GUC17654 S5
116 P392854 99 HONDA CAR 1HGEJ814XXL004490 G2
117 P392865 01 SATURN CAR 1G8JW54R01Y536632 Il
118 P392993 17 VANDERHALL MC 1V9TV200XJR190736 BIKE
119 P393037 03 FORD CAR 1FAFP363X3W131713 A2
120 P393102 96 DODGE PU 3B7HF13Y0TG129493 N2
121 P393110 08 HONDA CAR 1HGCP36808A052534 M1
122 P393259 13 FORD PU 1IFTFW1ET3DFB25658 E2
123 P393354 10 BMW MC WB1017905AZW89049 BIKE
124 P393364 04 HONDA CAR 1HGCM66594A005514 S5
125 P393423 12 HONDA CAR 5J6TF2H50CL001007 D1
126 P393467 12 HONDA CAR 1HGCP2F60CAQ001228 H2
127 P393489 06 HONDA CAR 1HGCM82676A004522 El
128 P393569 00 CHEVROLET SUV 3GNFK16T6YG225596 D2
129 P393635 05 ACURA SUvV 2HNYD18985H513090 Wl
130 P393708 08 PONTIAC CAR 1G2ZF57B384284193 Bl
131 P393823 99 FORD SUV 1FMZU24E1XUCl6631 W2
132 P393908 00 TOYOTA CAR 2T1CF22P1YC354192 Z
133 P393973 07 CHEVROLET CAR 2G1IWT58N779293743 I1
134 P394005 01 HONDA CAR 2HGES26741H549926 W2
135 P394009 08 CHEVROLET SUV 1GNDT135582122064 w2
136 P394059 02 CHEVROLET SUV 1GNEK13Z62R245794 0ol
137 P394140 06 HUMMER SUV 5GRGN23UX6H120083 M2
138 P394143 07 VOLVO CAR YV4CN982371359515 K1
139 P394189 19 DODGE PU 1C6RR7TT8KS713853 S7
140 P394203 19 DODGE CAR 2C3CDXBG3KH736633 S7
141 P394218 01 CHRYSLER VAN 2C8GT54L01R174308 01
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Date Printed:

Prop.No.Yr.

P394256
P394303
P394343
P394363
P394375
P394401
P394473
P394500
P394594
P394624
P394649
P394677
P394711
P394770
P394803
P394809
P394909
P394919
P394922
P395000
P395042
P395070
P395075
P395203
P395243
P395269
P395293
P395489
P395498
P395500
P395502
P395572
P395584
P395689
P395701
P395743
P395777
P395778
P395779
P395828
P395862
P395915
P395984
P396002
P396053
P396103
P396156

07
13
98
08
07
17
03
06
85
11
19
08
03
95
04
06
14
02
05
02
09
04
95
05
09
05
15
05
02
03
92
16
00
15
11
08
96
00
05
03
03
20
12
12
96
16
08

Make

NISSAN
HYUNDI
HONDA
HONDA
ACURA
FORD
LINCOLN
SCION
HONDA
CADILLAC
FORD
DODGE
HONDA
CHEVROLET
HONDA
CADILLAC
FORD
INFINITI
HONDA
ACURA
AUDI
FORD
JEEP
MAZDA
NISSAN
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
ACURA
CHRYSLER
HONDA
MERCURY
ACURA
BMW
HONDA
INFINITT
DODGE
JEEP
NISSAN
BUICK
ACURA
TOYOTA
JEEP
HONDA
ACURA
DODGE
HONDA
ACURA

12/31/2020 8:50:38 AM

Type JV No.
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
SUv
SUv
CAR
SUv
SUv
CAR
VAN
CAR
PU
CAR
CAR
VAN
CAR
CAR
SUv
SUv
VAN
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
PU
CAR
CAR

Serial No.

IN4ALZ21E4TN427413
SNPEC4AC2DH584570
1HGCG5643WA194656
2HGFG12648H513449
2HNYD28217H514691
1FMCUOGDXHUC44362
5LMFU28R03LJ24889
JTKDE177160124145
JH2KF0126FK003772
3GYFNAEY1BS612939
3FADP4BJT7KM126260
2D8HNS54P38R827177
THGCM82673A017573
1GCGC34KXSE142445
1HGCM82634A014543
1G6KD57Y86U253254
1FBSS3BL2EDA85620
JNKCV51FX4M708414
1HGCM82675A009444
2HNYD18222H543572
WA1AY741L39D018535
1FTNE24L74HB22384
1J4Gz58555C619938
1YVHP80ODX55M07568
3N1BC11EX9L432369
4A3AB46F15E055680
KNMAT2MT1FP502849
19UUA66295A074322
4C3AG52HX2E025965
2HGES16523H610055
IMECM5046NA612981
19UUB2F3XGA008279
WBADM6344YGU14907
1HGCR2F58FA051106
JIJN1CV6EL6BM265007
1B3LC56K38N641041
1J4GZ58Y3TC271823
JN1ICA31D4YT506425
2G4WD562751240108
19UUA56963A079370
4T1IBE30K73U0247019
1C4HJIXEN2LW239905
1HGCS2B85CA008004
19UUABF74CAQ018356
1B7GG23X6TS675147
19XFC2F73GE220266
JH4CL96968C001290

Odom.

Page:
Sect.

S7
S5
N2
I2
NARC
0ol
S7
I1
BIKE
D2
S2
X2
M2
K2
H1
S1
F2
X2
Wl
S1

W2
S1
A2
K1l
S5
A2
ST
A2
ST
S7
ST

Wl
S7
K1l

S5
F2
Fl
0ol
F2
X1
B2
Fl

4
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
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P396157
P396211
P396230
P396349
P396360
P396365
P396383
P396391
P396452
P396466
P396511
P396532
P396540
P396544
P396568
P396633
P396680
P396723
P396762
P396769
P396782
P396793
P396795
P396807
P396828
P396833
P396864
P396925
P396946
P396963
P396972
P396975
P396991
P396997
P397067
P397087
P397088
P397095
P397146
P397161
P397190
P397227
P397260
P397262
P397268
P397283
P397293

16
00
06
08
03
02
98
03
00
07
04
02
04
11
18
05
99
03
15
03
05
20
95
16
07
89
03
09
04
07
08
99
02
03
05
84
07
04
06
05
06
09
00
03
01
00
10

Make

HONDA
HONDA
HYUNDAT
TOYOTA
FORD
CHEVROLET
JEEP
NISSAN
LINCOLN
NISSAN
GMC

FORD
VOLVO
CHEVROLET
NISSAN
ACURA
CHEVROLET
HYUANDI
FORD
ACURA
CHRYSLER
CHEVROLET
FORD
NISSAN
ACURA
CHEVROLET
TOYOTA
BMW
ACURA
FORD
HONDA
NISSAN
BUICK
DODGE
TOYOTA
CHEVROLET
HONDA
CHEVROLET
CHEVRELOT
FORD
NISSAN
LEXUS
SUBARU
ACURA
CHEVROLET
BUICK
FORD

12/31/2020 8:50:38 AM

Type JV No.
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
SUv
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
PU
CAR
SUv
SUv
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
TRK
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
PU
CAR
VAN
CAR
SUv
SUv
VAN
SUv
CAR
SW
CAR
SUv
CAR
PU

Serial No.

1HGCRZ2F82GA101199
JHMCG6692YC013620
S5NPEU46F76H127580
5TDZK23C385115798
1FMYU60EO3UB88484
1Y1SK528527405154
1J4Gz5850WC134581
JN1DA31AX3T427179
1LNHM81W2YY809758
3N1BCl1E67L422449
1GKDT135042277063
1FAFP34342W126573
YVIRS61T442354301
1G1PE55S96B7206239
IN4AL3AP1JC478538
19UUA66225A021204
1GCCS1947XK239837
KMHWF25H23A866151
1FMCUOGX5FUB42622
2HNYD18803H550056
2C4GM684X5R553619
1G1ZD5STT7LF064983
1FALP6240SH133279
IN4AL3APXGN351624
19UUA66297A025236
2GBJG31K8K4158551
4T1BF28B73U275253
WBAWV53539P081027
19UUA66294A017455
1FMYU49HXT7KB99463
1HGCP36808A066787
3N1AB41DXXL101179
1G4CW54K824180792
1D7HA18N835S256651
4T1BK36BX5U0010415
1GBFP32T9E3328641
1HGCM66597A104998
1GNEK13Z24R256889
2CNDL63F366170344
1FTNE24W55HA48717
JNBAZO8T86W425758
JTHGL46F795036047
453BH6357Y7308524
19UUA56743A059584
3GNFK16T41G192264
2G4WS52J8Y1172750
1FTMF1ICW3AKA32565

Odom.

Page:
Sect.

S4
B2
K2
K2
Fl
H2
N2
F2
N1
Cl
E2
D2
X2
Fl
H1

S7
X2
H2
H2
S5
H2
F2
H2
S7
X1
M1
S5
S5

S4
X2
S5
ST
H2
X1
S7
ST
G2
F2
X2
El
M1
X2
Ll
B2

5
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Date Printed:

Prop.No.

P397298
P397314
P397338
P397346
P397351
P397353
P397361
P397377
P397382
P397389
P397393
P397424
P397432
P397439
P397445
P397457
P397458
P397459
P397462
P397468
P397486
P397512
P397519
P397536
P397546
P397553
P397566
P397578
P397580
P397581
P397585
P397594
P397595
P397598
P397619
P397630
P397632
P397635
P397643
P397645
P397648
P397650
P397651
P397652
P397655
P397657
P397661

Yr.

07
10
13
17
07
04
01
11
07
06
07
02
03
04
06
08
03
05
02
07
04
03
06
08
98
99
05
15
97
03
07
04
03
02
99
01
07
05
98
01
02
96
03
00
98
07
05

Make

INFINTI
TOYOTA
CHRYSLER
KIA
HONDA
HONDA
VOLVO
FORD
FORD
CHRYSLER
MERCURY
TOYOTA
FORD
ACURA
HONDA
INFINITI
ISUZU
KIA
ACURA
INFINITI
NISSAN
ACURA
CADILLAC
ACURA
CHEVROLET
JEEP
INFINITT
MAZDA
FORD
HYUNDAT
DODGE
HONDA
FORD

BMW
CADILLAC
BMW
HONDA
SATURN
HONDA
CHEVROLET
FORD
ACURA
CHEVROLET
TOYOTA
FORD
MITSUBISHI
FORD

12/31/2020 8:50:38 AM

Type JV No.
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
SUv
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
VAN
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
PU
SUv
CAR
VAN
CAR
PU
SUv
CAR

Serial No.

JNKBV61F77M820416
4T1BF3EK5AU020804
1C3CCBABIDN698096
KNDJP3A58H7414416
1HGCM56467A219687
2HGES16524H538405
YV1TS94D611178901
1FMCUSE70BKC43287
1ZVFT80N975293984
3C4FY48B35T622487
2MEFM74V07X640037
4T1IBE32KX2U088315
1FAFP55SX3A276767
19UUA66224A007141
S5FNYF18166B029906
JIJNKCV64E68M105555
452DM58W434312951
KNAFE121855128419
19UUA56812A013847
JNKAYO01E97M309619
IN4BA41EX4C827103
19UUA56623A093272
1G6DM57T160190406
19UUAT76518A034272
1GNDT13WOWK192456
1J4GW5852XC683418
JNKCV51F65M304365
JM1GJ1U57F1209083
1FMDU34X9VUC15130
KMHWEF35H73A906147
1D4GP45RX7B209160
1HGES165841.012329
1FMDU73K23UAS0269
WBAGN63482DR0O3961
1G6KD54Y1XU786486
WBAAV53481FJ68885
1HGCM66597A037271
1G8AJ54F1572130881
2HGEJ6629WH597993
1GCEK19VI91E302606
1FMZU73K22UD48715
JH4KA9655TC012580
1GNDX03E43D144689
4T1BF22K4YUS50492
1FTZX18WIWNB70459
JA4MT31X472009757
1FAFP56U15A265286

Odom.

Page:
Sect.

C2
S5
Bl

S5
X1
S7
B2
Bl

Fl
I2
L2
E2
G2
ST
A2
A2

Cl
N2
M1
G2
F2
K2

H2
G2

K2
G2
M2
M2
M2
Al

S5
CSs
N1
E2
N1
N2

M2
G2

A2
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Department of Transportation
Safety Division

AUCTION LIST For Date: 1/13/2021 Type: Regular FINAL

No.

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

Date Printed:

Prop.No.Yr.

P397663
P397674
P397681
P397687
P397695
P397696
P397704
P397719
P397727
P397747
P397748
P397759
P397760
P397761
P397771
P397783
P397788
P397807
P397810
P397811
P397816
P397836
P397856
P397863
P397868
P397875
P397881
P397882
P397893
P397897
P397900
P397904
P397908
P397911
P397915
P397916
P397929
P397931
P397943
P397950
P397955
P397956
P397982
P397989
P398002
P398033
P398038

94
98
02
05
96
05
03
85
07
04
04
09
00
05
05
00
00
10
04
02
06
03
03
13
00
03
00
09
07
92
99
14
04
07
03
01
99
97
96
02
94
06
03
11
06
04
03

Make

TOYOTA
FORD

FORD
HYUNDAT
JEEP
DODGE
MERCEDES
FORD
TOYOTA
BUICK

BMW

FORD
CHRYSLER
ACURA
HYUNDAT
FORD
CHEVROLET
VOLKSWAGEN
JAGUAR
TOYOTA
FORD
CHEVROLET
FORD
HONDA
CHEVROLET
VOLVO
JEEP

FORD
HONDA
HONDA
TOYOTA
KIA

DODGE
CHEVROLET
FORD
HYUNDAT
DODGE
JEEP
CHEVROLET
VOLVO
OLDSMOBILE
INFINITI
HYUANDIT
CADILLIAC
KIA

HONDA
ACURA

12/31/2020 8:50:38 AM

Type JV No.
SUv
PU
SUv
CAR
SUv
VAN
CAR
CONV
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CONV
CAR
CAR
VAN
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
SUv
CAR
SW
SUv
SUv
VAN
CAR
CAR
SUv
PU
CAR
VAN
CAR
VAN
SUv
CAR
SW
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
Suv

Serial No.

JT3VN29VER0035033
1FTZX18W4WNC41072
1FMZUT2E6272B20666
KMHDN46D65U962836
1J4FT68S6TL336159
2D4GP44L35R137861
WDBNG84J63A369803
1FABP27MT7FF156346
4T1IBE46KX7U0054818
3G5DA03E14S531963
WBANA73584B066192
1ZVHT80N095122097
3C3EL55H8YT205304
19UUA66255A078867
KMHDN46D35U975768
2FMZA5146YBA78663
2G1WL52J5Y1240075
WVWMP7AN2AES67640
SAJEA51C84WE14157
2T1BR12E82C536331
2FAHP74V96X136320
1GNCS18X63K111182
2FAFPT74W63X116487
S5FNYF4H52DB032402
2G1WF52E4Y9323752
YV1SZ59H031107868
1J4G248NXYC332158
1FMCU93GX9KAQ07629
S5FNRL38777B445042
1HGCB7653NL001850
2T1CG22P9XC235334
5XYKTDA79EG510884
1D7HA18D84J157102
3GNDA23DX7S8575192
1FTNE24203HA78234
KMHFU45D01A130062
2B6HB11Y1XK549551
1J4Gz5858VC767361
2G1WL52M6T1106596
YV1ISW61R522230786
1G3AG5543R6428549
JNKCV54E86M705565
KMHHN65F 630089313
3GYFNDEY6BS539584
KNADE123666080097
1HGCMB82654A005259
2HNYD18913H555114

Odom.

ELECTR

Page:
Sect.

0ol
ST
Wl
Bl
N1
G2

L1
S7

S1
L2
M2
M2
G2

Cl
G2
M1
Al

L2
G2
M1

L1

Fl
M1

Fl
F2
H2
X1
X1
A2
E2
C2
Bl
Fl
F2

Bl
B2
G2
ST
H1
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Department of Transportation
Safety Division

AUCTION LIST For Date: 1/13/2021 Type: Regular FINAL

No.

330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Date Printed:

Prop.No.Yr.

P398046
P398049
P398059
P398069
P398072
P398150
P398220

06
01
03
97
06
10
12

Make

FORD
NISSAN
FORD
DODGE
CHRYSLER
KIA

KIA

12/31/2020 8:50:38 AM

Type JV No.

CAR
CAR
CAR
PU

VAN
CAR
SUV

Serial No.

1FAHP26136G177884
1N4DL01D41C217843
1FAFP55UX3G276539
1B7GL23X2VS255738
1A4GP45R26B682864
KNDJT2A16A7030997
5XYKT4A14CG234770

Odom.

Page:
Sect.

C2
F1
Gl
Bl
F2
B2
D1

8



